PLOT DATA CORN

CENTRAL MINNESOTA

FARM:
LOCATION:
COUNTY:
ENTRIES:

MAIERS
STEWART, MN
MCLEOD

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

05/13/2024
10/10/2024

OH

COMPANY HYBRID % H20

Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland
Viking
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed

DS-3881AM
DS-4365 AM
DS-4219 AM
DS-3900 AM
DS-3601 AM
DS-3599 @
DS3730PCE
DS3737AM
DS4191V
V44-98CONV
JS0331 CONV
JS0331 CONV
JS0331 CONV
JS0331 CONV
J$9542 DGVT2P
JS9672 V12P
JS0342 DGVT2P
JS9723 TRE
JS0063 VT4P
JS0223 V12P
159904SS
JS0034SSP
JS9704PCE
Jso114vr2pP
159494VT2P

18.5
18.7
18.6
17.9
17.7
16.4
16.7
16.6
18.1
15
18.5
18.1
17.9
17.9
17.3
16.2
18.4
15.9
17.4
19.1
16.9
19.7
16.7
18.1
15.3

BU/ACRE
@ 15%
Moisture

195.2
188.83
189.07
201.09
211.18
178.24
213.47
185.63
172.73
197.15
217.68
214.6
199.33
197.44
207.18
207.59
197.85
201.98
205.84
195.22

209
227.83
203.07
217.02
176.41



